B RACANPO p e Academic Calendar
) i SY 2025-2026

Semester 1 81 Student contact days / 83 teacher contact days

16
23
30

Jul 28-Aug 1 Orientation Week New Staff Aug 1 Orientation Week New Staff Sep 12 PD Day - No Classes
Aug 4-8 Returning Faculty Orientation
Aug 11 Classes Begin

Tu

7
14
21
28

Oct 13-17  Fall Break Nov 7 VANAS PD Day — No classes Dec 6-12 CIS/MSA Team Visit
Oct 31 Halloween — 11:30 dismissal Nov 27-28 Thanksgiving — No Classes Dec 12 Last day — 11:30 dismissal

Dec13-Jan4 Winter Break



eSQUELA CATIRO ALepe

Semester 2

Th

8

15

22

29

Tu

Winter Break
PD Day — No Classes
Classes resume

7

14

16

21

22

23

28

29

30

Spring Break

Academic Calendar
SY 2025-2026

104 Student contact days / 107 teacher contact days

PD Day — No Classes
Carnival Break

Mar 30-Apr 3 Spring Break

May 1 National Holiday (No school)

End of School Year (11:30 Dismissal)
Last day for faculty



